Specifications
Horizontal, single-stage, centrifugal pump
Magnetic drive, seal-less, close-coupled
Wetted Material: PP, PP+GF, PVDF, ETFE+CF
Power Range: 65 W — 250 W (1/12 to 1/3 hp)
Maximum Capacity: 135 lpm
Maximum Head: 11.5 m
規格一覽表

提提提提升升升升您您您您競競競競競爭爭爭爭力力力力的的的的價價價價值值夥夥夥伴伴伴
TMTM
Pump identification   型式表示
 Series
 泵浦系列
AM Series
AM 系列
 Model
    形式
Please refer to the
Specifications
請參閱規格表
 Connection Type
  入∕出口配管
AM-10 S：Hose 插管
T：Thread 牙口
U：Union 由任
AM-30/50 S：Hose 插管
F：Flange 法蘭
T：Thread 牙口
U：Union 由任
 Casing Material
    本體材質
AM-10 P：PP
V：PVDF
AM-30/50 G：PP+GF
E：ETFE+CF
 Shaft Material
    軸心材質
A：995 Al2O3
S：SSiC
 Bearing Material
    軸承材質
A：995 Al2O3
C：Carbon
R：PTFE+Filler
S：SSiC
 O-Ring Material
    O 形環材質
E：EPDM
V：FKM
 Motor Type
    馬達型式
AM-10 1：1 ∮ IP54
AM-30/50
1：1 ∮ IP55
2：1 ∮ IP54
3：3 ∮ IP55
4：3 ∮ IP54
S：Special motor
   特殊馬達
A M -  5 0   F   G   A   C   V  -  3
      
Performance Curves   性能曲線圖